EMX BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm []B/Aug/2021 15:24:33
rCE Moto-Sheets.com

RA

L]]JEI.JANA

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 112 1/4 118 1116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2

RANK PLATE Cruiser 29 & under (7 rider: Points

1 193 Rok BAJC 4.00 1st, 0.000  1st 29.633 st 290.713 1st, 29.572 4.00

2 017  Lukas GEIRBUCHLER 10.00 3rd, 0.000 2nd, 30.588 3rd, 30.858 2nd, 30.328 10.00

3 75  Gregor PALCNIK (Cr30+) 13.00 2nd, 0.000 4th, 31.500 2nd, 30.547 5th, 32.408 13.00

4 020 Lukas KOGLER 14.00 4th, 0.000  3rd, 30.899 4th, 31.188 3rd, 31.262 14.00

5 11 Christoph DERLER (Cr30+) 20.00 5th, 0.000  6th, 32.327 5th, 31.954 4th, 31.667 20.00

6 7 Johann KORNBERGER (Cr3 23.00 6th, 0.000  5th, 32.053 6th, 32.600 6th, 32.815 23.00

7 05  Chiara SMERITSCHNIG 28.00 Tth, 0.000  7th, 34.980 7th, 34.935 T7th, 35.125 28.00

RANK PLATE Boys 8 & under (7 riders) Points

1 212 Bianka BENKE 5.00 2nd, 0.000 1st 34.958 1st 35.101 1st, 35.141 5.00

2 7 Aleksandar GAJIC 8.00 1st, 0.000 3rd, 35.997 2nd, 35.556 2nd, 35.621 8.00

3 20 Misa GOMBOS 11.00 3rd, 0.000 2nd, 35.698 3rd, 35.892 3rd, 36.452 11.00

4 668  Nandor Patrik LUAKSC 16.00 4th, 0.000  4th, 37.014 4th, 36.889 4th, 37.424 16.00

5 739 Bence RECZEG 24.00 6th, 0.000  6th, 38.932 7th, 39.320 5th, 38.099 24.00

6 89  Bors GOMBOS 24.00 Tth, 0.000  5th, 38.115 6th, 38.802 6th, 39.077 24.00

7 978  Filippo TESTA 24.00 5th, 0.000  7th, 38.951 5th, 38.425 T7th, 39.233 24.00

MOTO-SHEETS.COM FULL RESULTS Page 1



RANK PLATE Boys 9-10 (17 riders)

[ JEN- NS T ST g

R G R S (s S 1
~ G W O

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

17
010
75
114
462
357
461
01
03
72
14
53
95
15
910
16
2

Nathaniel KOHLER
Moriz HORNUNG
Liam TOMIZIOLI
Maj NANUT
Tommaso ARTICO
Tine GOSTENCNIK
Edoardo DISARO
Tim STOCKL

Finn KARTUSCH
Max SLISKO
Gellért LENGYEL
Kevin TOLTL

Jaka SEVER

Matija KRECIC
Kocsis BENDEGUZ
David DERLER

Nik PECANACG

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm
Moto-Sheets.com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
DNF
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
8th-B

08/Aug/2021 15:24:33

| Points Through

Run Off Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 TOTAL | OFF 112 1/4 118 1116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
1st, 0.000  1st 31.910 1st 31.837 3.00 1st, 32.911
4th, 0.000 2nd, 32.397 2nd, 32.563 8.00 2nd, 33.989
1st, 0.000  1st, 31.870 1st, 32.012 3.00 1st, 32.915
2nd, 0.000  3rd, 33.162 3rd, 32.932 8.00 3rd, 34.423
4th, 0.000  4th, 33.798 5th, 35.051 13.00 4th, 34.791
6th, 0.000  3rd, 32.926 2nd, 33.547 11.00 4th, 34.732
1st, 0.000  3rd, 34.604 4th, 33.268 8.00 3rd, 34.424
3rd, 0.000  2nd, 34.083 1st, 33.189 6.00 2nd, 33.853
3rd, 0.000  2nd, 33.005 3rd, 34.054 8.00 5th, 35.111
3rd, 0.000  6th, 34.481 3rd, 34.050 12.00 5th, 35.118
2nd, 0.000  4th, 34.809 2nd, 32.831 8.00 6th, 35.604
2nd, 0.000 4th, 33.928 5th, 33.848 11.00 6th, 35.586
5th, 0.000  5th, 34.315 6th, 35.147 16.00 Bth, 36.544
5th, 0.000  5th, 35.261 4th, 34.514 14.00 Tth, 36.215
4th, 0.000  1st, 33.801 4th, 34.703 9.00 7th, 35.628
6th, 0.000  5th, 36.013 5th, 36.237 16.00 8th, 38.508
5th, 0.000  6th, 40.340 6th, 35.074 17.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 2



RANK PLATE Boys 11-12 (19 riders)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

54
82
5
77
123
543
93
980
8
13
556
14
303
88
277
800
839
187
3

Timon KOHLER

Gabriele BERTAGNOLI
Sandro HOHENGASSNER
William GAULE

Jost LOZAR

Lenart SEVER

Nik PREK

Pia PALCNIK

Mak BREZNIK FALK
Helena HOHENGASSNER
Adam CSUPORT

Tim PECANAC

Jure KUHAR

Rok REGENT

Paco Rui SAMSA

Mila LAMPIC

Ame PRESEREN
Viadimir NOVAK

Mitja MRAK

B Event Manager® by Lyndon Downing@bigpond com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B
5th-B
6th-B
7th-B
CR-B

Moto-Sheets.com

08/Aug/2021 15:24:33

| Points Through
Run Off Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 112 14 18 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

1st, 29.742  1st, 29.397 1st, 29.266 3.00 1st, 30.090
1st, 29.500 REL+2:9  1st, 29.664 11.00 2nd, 30.935
4th, 31.494  3rd, 34.775 1st, 31.794 8.00 3rd, 32.519
2nd, 31.961 2nd, 31.47% 3rd, 31.822 7.00 3rd, 32.384
1st, 29.882  1st 28.741 2nd, 29.529 4.00 1st, 30.419
6th, 38.917 2nd, 32.015 6th, 32.388 14.00 4th, 32.543
3rd, 30.125  3rd, 30.962 5th, 32.334 11.00 4th, 32.793
2nd, 31.335 2nd, 30.942 2nd, 30.909 6.00 2nd, 31.557
2nd, 28.656 1st, 29.408 3rd, 30.473 6.00 REL+2:10
5th, 32.798  4th, 32.486 2nd, 32.043 11.00 7th, 34.607
3rd, 31.913  6th, 55.245 4th, 32.105 13.00 5th, 33.125
3rd, 32.248  3rd, 32.214 3rd, 32.844 9.00 6th, 34.557
6th, 33.174  5th, 33.291 4th, 33.284 15.00 6th, 33.805
5th, 33.953  6th, 33.787 4th, 33.752 15.00 7th, 35.121
4th, 32.977  5th, 32.947 6th, 40.380 15.00 8th, 41.035
4th, 32.619  4th, 32.598 7th, 33.061 15.00 5th, 33.518
5th, 33.375  6th, 34.179 5th, 33.935 16.00

6th, 34.916  4th, 35.444 6th, 41.553 16.00

7th, 36.175  5th, 36.450 5th, 37.257 17.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 3



RANK PLATE Boys 13-14 (12 riders)

[ JEN- NS T ST g

=1

10
11
12

RANK PLATE

D W Y

RANK PLATE

L= S R e

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

24
368
386
407

32

21
155

02
567
448
328
850

274
156
476
4135

40
511

285
3
10
9815
981
1"

Val LAMPIC
Bendeguz FARKAS
Manuel BIANCHI
Alex CHIANDETTI
Anna GRIGOLETTO
Gaj PALCNIK
Daniel CZISZTLER
Fahian HORNUNG
Marcell PETHO
Maxim JAZBAR
Tobija PREGELJ
Tobi HACE

Boys 15-16 (6 riders)
Tim ROVTAR

Neje HERIC

Mattia GRIGOLETTO
Matteo MONTAGNER
Daniglle VRENEGOOR
Hanna CZISZTLER

Men 17 & over (6 riders)
Gergely VINCZE
Andreas KOGLER
Fabian KOGLER

Gaj GORZA

Peter CAF

Eduard HORN

B Event Manager® by Lyndon Downing@bigpond com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
1st-B
2nd-B
3rd-B
4th-B

Points
6.00
9.00

10.00
15.00
21.00
23.00

Points
5.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
17.00
24.00

Moto-Sheets.com

08/Aug/2021 15:24:33

| Points Through
Run Off Total

MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF 112 14 18 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st, 27799 1st 28.016 2nd, 28.966 4.00
1st, 28.215  1st 28.262 1st, 28.165 3.00
2nd, 28.657 6th, 49.436 1st, 29.123 9.00
3rd, 30,496 3rd, 31.111 4th, 30.220 10.00
5th, 31.068 3rd, 30.677 3rd, 30.844 11.00
3rd, 20.626 2nd, 28.718 3rd, 30.006 8.00
2nd, 29.823 2nd, 30.729 2nd, 30.304 6.00
4th, 30.162  4th, 31.681 4th, 32.004 12.00
4th, 31.139  5th, 32.695 5th, 32.124 14.00
6th, 32.745 4th, 32.018 5th, 32.983 15.00
5th, 32.647 5th, 33.319 6th, 34.036 16.00
6th, 33.034  6th, 33.827 6th, 34.001 18.00
2nd, 28.316  1st, 27.847 1st 28.380 2nd, 28.746 6.00
3rd, 28.533 3rd, 28.696 2nd, 28.621 1st, 27.860 9.00
1st, 28.035 2nd, 28.603 4th, 29.740 3rd, 29.101 10.00
4th, 28.556  4th, 29.347 3rd, 29.037 4th, 29.200 15.00
6th, 30.870  5th, 20.794 5th, 30.529 5th, 29.772 21.00
5th, 30.636  6th, 30.89% 6th, 31.563 6th, 30.716 23.00
2nd, 26.989  1st, 25.913 st 26.971 1st, 26.046 5.00
4th, 27.784  3rd, 27.441 2nd, 27.414 3rd, 27.158 12.00
3rd, 27.475  4th, 27.715  4th, 28.442 2nd, 26.868 13.00
1st, 26.535 5th, 28.567 3rd, 27.898 4th, 27.342 13.00
5th, 28.868 2nd, 27.199 Oth, 29.153 5th, 28.297 17.00
6th, 29.979  6th, 30.031 6th, 30.820 6th, 30.347 24.00

FULL RESULTS

Page 4



RANK PLATE Men Elite (5 riders)

1
2
3
4
5

MOT8-SHEETS.COM

74
206
284
018
697

Mattia FURLAN

Martti SCIORTINO

Michele TOMIZIOLI
Leonardo CASSANTA (MJ)
Bence BUJAKI

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond corm
Moto-Sheets.com

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

Points
4.00
5.00
9.00

13.00
14.00

08/Aug/2021 15:24:33

| Points Through

FULL RESULTS

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF 112 1/4 118 1116 | 1132 | TT1 TT2
1st, 20.000  2nd, 25.375 1st, 25.100 4.00
2nd, 25.113  1st, 24.981 2nd, 25.157 5.00
3rd, 25.996 3rd, 26.374 3rd, 25.444 9.00
5th, 1:12.020 4th, 29.948 4th, 27.015 13.00
4th, 26.330  5th, 33.351 5th, 28.078 14.00

Page 5



