

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA. C1

BIVIX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1																	_			
																		Run O	ints Thro	ugn Total
						МОТ	O POINTS	мото	RUN				3 HE	AT FINA		Total				
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16		TT1	TT2
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Cruiser 29 & under (7 riders	Points																	
1	193	Rok BAJC	4.00 j	1st, 0.000	1st, 29.633	1st, 29.713	1st, 29.572					4.00								
2	017	Lukas GEIßBÜCHLER	10.00 j	3rd, 0.000	2nd, 30.588	3rd, 30.858	2nd, 30.328					10.00								
3	75	Gregor PALČNIK (Cr30+)	13.00 j	2nd, 0.000	4th, 31.500	2nd, 30.547	5th, 32.408					13.00								
4	020	Lukas KOGLER	14.00 j	4th, 0.000	3rd, 30.899	4th, 31.188	3rd, 31.262					14.00								
5	11	Christoph DERLER (Cr30+)	20.00	5th, 0.000	6th, 32.327	5th, 31.954	4th, 31.667					20.00								
6	7	Johann KORNBERGER (Cr3	23.00	6th, 0.000	5th, 32.053	6th, 32.600	6th, 32.815					23.00								
7	05	Chiara SMERITSCHNIG	28.00	7th, 0.000	7th, 34.980	7th, 34.935	7th, 35.125					28.00								
			i																	
RANK	PLATE	Boys 8 & under (7 riders)	Points																	
1	212	Bianka BENKE	5.00 j	2nd, 0.000	1st, 34.958	1st, 35.101	1st, 35.141					5.00								
2	7	Aleksandar GAJIĊ	8.00	1st, 0.000	3rd, 35.997	2nd, 35.556	2nd, 35.621					8.00								
3	20	Misa GOMBOS	11.00	3rd, 0.000	2nd, 35.698	3rd, 35.892	3rd, 36.452					11.00								
4	666	Nándor Patrik LUÁKSC	16.00 j	4th, 0.000	4th, 37.014	4th, 36.889	4th, 37.424					16.00								
5	739	Bence RÉCZEG	24.00	6th, 0.000	6th, 38.932	7th, 39.320	5th, 38.099					24.00								
6	69	Bors GOMBOS	24.00	7th, 0.000	5th, 38.115	6th, 38.802	6th, 39.077					24.00								
7	978	Filippo TESTA	24.00	5th, 0.000	7th, 38.951	5th, 38.425	7th, 39.233					24.00								
			1																	
			I																	
			ı																	
			i																	
			i																	
			ĺ																	
			i																	



BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

														Run	ugh Total					
			[MOTO POINT								МОТО	RUN	P.			3 H	EAT FIN		TOIGI
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
			1																	
RANK		Boys 9-10 (17 riders)	Final	4 4 0 000	4 1 04 040	4 4 04 007						0.00		4 4 00 044						
1	17	Nathaniel KÖHLER	1st	1st, 0.000	1st, 31.910							3.00		1st, 32.911						
2	010	Moritz HORNUNG	2nd	4th, 0.000		2nd, 32.563						8.00		2nd, 33.989						
3	75	Liam TOMIZIOLI	3rd	1st, 0.000		1st, 32.012						3.00		1st, 32.915						
4	114	Maj NANUT	4th	2nd, 0.000	3rd, 33.162							8.00		3rd, 34.423						
5	462	Tommaso ARTICO	5th	4th, 0.000	4th, 33.798							13.00		4th, 34.791						
6	357	Tine GOSTENČNIK	6th	6th, 0.000		2nd, 33.547						11.00		4th, 34.732						
7	461	Edoardo DISARÓ	7th	1st, 0.000	3rd, 34.604							8.00		3rd, 34.424						
8	01	Tim STÖCKL	DNF	3rd, 0.000	2nd, 34.083							6.00		2nd, 33.853						
9	03	Finn KARTUSCH	1st-B	3rd, 0.000	2nd, 33.005							8.00		5th, 35.111						
10	72	Max SLIŠKO	2nd-B	3rd, 0.000	6th, 34.481							12.00		5th, 35.118						
11	14	Gellért LENGYEL	3rd-B	2nd, 0.000	4th, 34.809	2nd, 32.831						8.00		6th, 35.604						
12	53	Kevin TÖLTL	4th-B	2nd, 0.000	4th, 33.928	5th, 33.848						11.00		6th, 35.586						
13	95	Jaka SEVER	5th-B	5th, 0.000	5th, 34.315	6th, 35.147						16.00		8th, 36.544						
14	15	Matija KREČIČ	6th-B	5th, 0.000	5th, 35.261	4th, 34.514						14.00		7th, 36.215						
15	910	Kocsis BENDEGÜZ	7th-B	4th, 0.000	1st, 33.801	4th, 34.703						9.00		7th, 35.628						
16	16	David DERLER	8th-B	6th, 0.000	5th, 36.013	5th, 36.237						16.00		8th, 38.508						
17	2	Nik PEĆANAC	i	5th, 0.000	6th, 40.340	6th, 35.074						17.00								
			Î																	
			i																	
			i																	
			i																	
			i																	
			i																	
			- E																	
			1																	



BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

			D 1912		COLUAN	Α, Ο Ι												F Run	oints Thro	ugh Total
					MOTO POINTS								RUN				3 HE	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Boys 11-12 (19 riders)	Final																	
1	541	Timon KÖHLER	1st	1st, 29.742	1st, 29.397	1st, 29.266						3.00		1st, 30.050						
2	82	Gabriele BERTAGNOLI	2nd	1st, 29.500	REL+2:9	1st, 29.664						11.00		2nd, 30.935						
3	5	Sandro HOHENGASSNER	3rd	4th, 31.494	3rd, 34.775	1st, 31.794						8.00		3rd, 32.519						
4	77	William GAULE	4th	2nd, 31.561	2nd, 31.475	3rd, 31.822						7.00		3rd, 32.384						
5	123	Jošt LOŽAR	5th	1st, 29.882	1st, 29.741	2nd, 29.529						4.00		1st, 30.419						
6	543	Lenart SEVER	6th	6th, 38.917	2nd, 32.015	6th, 32.388						14.00		4th, 32.543						
7	93	Nik PREK	7th	3rd, 30.125	3rd, 30.962	5th, 32.334						11.00		4th, 32.793						
8	980	Pia PALČNIK	8th	2nd, 31.335	2nd, 30.942	2nd, 30.909						6.00		2nd, 31.557						
9	8	Mak BREZNIK FALK	1st-B	2nd, 29.656	1st, 29.408	3rd, 30.473						6.00		REL+2:10						
10	13	Helena HOHENGASSNER	2nd-B	5th, 32.798	4th, 32.486							11.00		7th, 34.607						
11	556	Adám CSUPORT	1	3rd, 31.913								13.00		5th, 33.125						
12	14	Tim PEČANAC	4th-B									9.00		6th, 34.557						
13	303	Jure KUHAR		6th, 33.174								15.00		6th, 33.805						
14	88	Rok REGENT		5th, 33.953	6th, 33.787							15.00		7th, 35.121						
15	277	Paco Rui SAMSA	0.1	4th, 32.977		6th, 40.380						15.00		8th, 41.035						
16	800	Mila LAMPIČ	CR-B	4th, 32.619	4th, 32.598							15.00		5th, 33.518						
17	839	Ame PREŠEREN	1	5th, 33.375	6th, 34.179							16.00								
18	157	Vladimír NOVAK	I	and the second of the second o	4th, 35.444	Account of the contract of the						16.00								
19	321	Mitja MRAK	1	7th, 36.175	5th, 36.450	5th, 37.257						17.00								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	





BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

			DIVI	K RACE L	JUBLJAN	A, CT											F	Poir	nts Thro	ugh
																		Run Off		Total
							O POINTS					МОТО	RUN				(3/88)	AT FINAL	7000	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	Boys 13-14 (12 riders)	 Final																	
1	24	Val LAMPIČ	1st	1st, 27.755	1st, 28.016	2nd. 28.966						4.00								
2	368	Bendegúz FARKAS	2nd i	1st, 28.215	1st, 28.262							3.00								
3	386	Manuel BIANCHI	3rd i	2nd, 28.657	6th, 49.436	The second secon						9.00								
4	407	Alex CHIANDETTI	4th i	3rd, 30.496	3rd, 31.111	4th, 30.220						10.00								
5	32	Anna GRIGOLETTO	5th	5th, 31.068	3rd, 30.677	3rd, 30.844						11.00								
6	21	Gaj PALČNIK	6th i	3rd, 29.626	2nd, 28.718	3rd, 30.006						8.00								
7	155	Dániel CZISZTLER	7th j	2nd, 29.823	2nd, 30.729	2nd, 30.304						6.00								
8	02	Fabian HORNUNG	8th j	4th, 30.162	4th, 31.681	4th, 32.004						12.00								
9	567	Marcell PETHŐ	1st-B	4th, 31.139	5th, 32.695	5th, 32.124						14.00								
10	446	Maxim JAZBAR	2nd-B	6th, 32.745	4th, 32.018	5th, 32.983						15.00								
11	328	Tobija PREGELJ	3rd-B	5th, 32.647	5th, 33.319	6th, 34.036						16.00								
12	850	Tobi HACE	4th-B	6th, 33.034	6th, 33.827	6th, 34.001						18.00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	Boys 15-16 (6 riders)	Points																	
1	274	Tim ROVTAR	6.00 J	2nd, 28.316	1st, 27.847	1st, 28.380	2nd, 28.746					6.00								
2	156	Nejc HERIC	9.00	3rd, 28.533	3rd, 28.696	2nd, 28.621	1st, 27.860					9.00								
3	476	Mattia GRIGOLETTO	10.00	1st, 28.035	2nd, 28.603	4th, 29.740	3rd, 29.101					10.00								
4	415	Matteo MONTAGNER	15.00	4th, 28.556	4th, 29.347	3rd, 29.037	4th, 29.200					15.00								
5	40	Daniëlle VRENEGOOR	21.00	6th, 30.870	5th, 29.794	5th, 30.529	5th, 29.772					21.00								
6	511	Hanna CZISZTLER	23.00	5th, 30.636	6th, 30.855	6th, 31.563	6th, 30.716					23.00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE		Points																	
1	285	Gergely VINCZE	5.00	2nd, 26.989								5.00								
2	3	Andreas KOGLER	12.00		3rd, 27.441							12.00								
3	10	Fabian KOGLER	13.00 J	3rd, 27.475	4th, 27.715							13.00								
4	981S	Gaj GORZA	13.00	1st, 26.535		3rd, 27.898						13.00								
5	981	Peter CAF	ا 17.00		2nd, 27.159							17.00								
6	11	Eduard HORN	24.00	6th, 29.979	6th, 30.031	6th, 30.820	6th, 30.347					24.00								
			Ī																	
			1																	
			Ī																	



5

697 Bence BUJAKI

BMX RACE LJUBLJANA, C1

4th, 26.330 5th, 33.351 5th, 28.078

			D101	X 10.00 L	, O D L O, (11	,, • .												D :	
																		Points Th	
				1								0					y.	Run Off	Total
						мото			МОТО	RUN				3 HE	AT FINALS				
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32 TT1	TT2
			1																
RANK	PLATE	Men Elite (5 riders)	Points																
1	74	Mattia FURLAN	4.00 j	1st, 25.005	2nd, 25.375	1st, 25.100						4.00							
2	206	Martti SCIORTINO	5.00 j	2nd, 25.113	1st, 24.981	2nd, 25.157						5.00							
3	284	Michele TOMIZIOLI	9.00	3rd, 25.996	3rd, 26.374	3rd, 25.444						9.00							
4	018	Leonardo CASSANTA (MJ)	13.00 j	5th, 1:12.020	4th, 29.948	4th, 27.015						13.00							

14.00